
Date Event & Text Covered
Monday, February 5, 2024 First Practice - J1

Monday, February 12, 2024 Practice - J2-J3
Monday, February 19, 2024 Practice - J4
Monday, February 26, 2024 Practice - Review Block 1

Sunday, March 3, 2024 League - Block 1 (J1-J4)
Monday, March 4, 2024 Practice - J5

Monday, March 11, 2024 Practice - J6
Monday, March 18, 2024 Practice - J7
Monday, March 25, 2024 Practice - Review Block 2

Monday, April 1, 2024 NO PRACTICE - Spring Break
Sunday, April 7, 2024 League - Block 2 (J5-J7)
Monday, April 8, 2024 Practice - J8

Monday, April 15, 2024 Practice - J9
Monday, April 22, 2024 Practice - J10
Monday, April 29, 2024 Practice - Review Block 3

Sunday, May 5, 2024 League - Block 3 (J8-J10)
Monday, May 6, 2024 Practice - Block 1 Review

Monday, May 13, 2024 Practice - Block 2 Review
Monday, May 20, 2024 Practice - Block 3 Review
Monday, May 27, 2024 NO PRACTICE - Memorial Day
Monday, June 3, 2024 Practice - Full Text Review

Monday-Thursday, June 10-13 2024
Nationals - Milligan University, Johnson City, 
TN

Bible Bowl Schedule
Practice Times: 6:00PM-8PM     League Times: 1:15PM-5PM


